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 COMPLETE CARE AT SILVERLAKE ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

1030 Bible Study        LL 
11am Lonesome Dove  
                                     CH2 
11am Tu B’Shavat Art 
Project                            LL 
1130 Quick Stretch        LL 
1pm I Dream of Jeanie  
                                     CH2 
230 Church Service      DR                    
4pm Western Movie    CH2 

1030 Spring or Snow & 
Other Groundhog Day 
Games                            LL 
11am Fantasy Island  CH2 
1105 Shootin Hoops     LL 
1pm Scarecrow & Mrs 
King                             CH2 
230 Mix N Match           DR 
4pm Ground Hog Day 
Movie                           CH2 

1030 Fitness Fun       LL   
11am The Good Witch  
                                     CH2 
1105 Begins With Team 
Competition                   LL 
1pm Baywatch            CH2 
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Black Coffee Movie  
(tubi)                            CH2 
645 Card Games            LL 

Feed The Birds Day 

1030 Skeeball              LL 
11am Lucy Show        CH2 
1115 Black History Month 
Who Am I?                     LL 
1pm Murder She Wrote  
                                     CH2 
230 Creative Heart Art  DR 
4pm Action Movie      CH2 
 

1030 Washer Toss     LL 
11am Rifleman            CH2 
1115 Fitness Fun           LL 
1pm psych                  CH2 
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Sci-Fi Movie        CH2 
645 Yahtzee                   LL 

1030 Alphabetically 
Around the World          LL 
11am Leathal Weapon Tv 
Series                          CH2 
1105 Minute To Win It 
Olympic Games             LL 
1pm Clean Slate         CH2 
2pm Red Runway Roll DR 
230 HOY!                       DR 
4pm Comedy Movie   CH2 

WEAR RED DAY 

1030 Ring Toss          AR 
11am Looney Toons  CH2 
1115 Timeless Trivia    AR 
1pm Macgyver            CH2 
2pm Bingo                   CH2 
4pm Crime Movie       CH2 

1030 Bible Study   
11am Dog Bounty Hunter   
                                     CH2 
1115 Hot Potato Game LL 
1pm Charlies Angels CH2 
230 Christian Church 
Service                           DR 
4pm Classic Movie     CH2 
Super Bowl Party         DR 

POTATO LOVERS DAY 

1030 Lawn Darts         LL 
11am Sanford & Son  CH2 
1105 Slippery Slope 
Competition & Pizza Dip 
Snack                             LL 
1pm The Equalizer     CH2 
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Documentary      CH2 

Pizza Day 

(Melissa’s Favorite Day) 

1030 
11am Hunter                CH2  
1115 Fitness Fun           LL 
Manicures St 1 Residents 

In Activity Room 
2pm Get On Up MovieCH2 
4pm Ride to Freedom 
Rosa Parks Story        CH2 
645 Black History Famous 
Faces Bingo                   LL 

1030 Heart Puzzle Art  
                                        LL 
11am Spencer for Hire  
                                     CH2 
1105 Toss Four              LL 
1pm City Homicide     CH2 
230 Suzette Sings & 
Birthday Party               DR 
4pm Mystery Movie    CH2 

1030 Making Crock Pot 
Soup Morning 
11am Frasier               CH2                                      
1pm The Nanny          CH2 
230 Bingo                     DR 
4pm Western Movie   CH2 
645 Dominoes                LL 

Homemade Soup Day 
This Month 

1030 Fitness Fun      LL 
11am Death Valley Days  
                                     CH2 
1105 2nd Day’s Better 
Eating Soup                   LL 
1pm Person of Interest  
                                     CH2 
230 Illuminated Mandalas   
                                       DR 
4pm Son of a Preacher 
Movie  (tubi)                CH2 
 

1030 Pint Pong         LL 
11am Unsolved Mysteries   
                                     CH2 
1105 Song of the Heart 
Karaoke                          LL 
1pm Jack Ryan           CH2 
230 Valentines Day Party  
                                       DR 
4pm Action Movie      CH2 
 
Songs of the Heart Month 

1030 Bible Study     LL 
11am In the Heat of the 
Night                            CH2 
1115 Target Ball             LL 
1pm Magnum PI          CH2 
230 Christian Church 
Service                           DR 
4pm Romance Movie  CH2 

1030 Presidents Day  
Riddles & EZ Does It 
Trivia                              LL 
11am Armchair Travel  
                                     CH2 
1105 Cornhole               LL 
1pm House Out of Order  
                                     CH2 
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Sports Related 
Movie                           CH2 

1030 Are You A Horse  
& New Year Day Fun     LL   
                                        LL 
11am Tattle Tales       CH2 
1115 Fitness Fun           LL 
Manicures St 2 Residents 

In Activity Room 
2pm Ray Movie           CH2 
645 Deer in Headlights  LL 

1030 Knock Down!  LL 
11am the practice       CH2 
1105 Connect Four        LL 
1pm Cooking Show    CH2 
230 Making Bird Feeders  
                                     CH2 
4pm Fantasy Movie    CH2 

1030 Fitness Fun     LL 
11am Wiseguy            CH2 
1105 Cranium Crunchies   
                                        LL 
1pm Reacher               CH2 
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Comedy Movie   CH2 
645 Pokeno                    LL 

Mind Games Month 

1030 Whack A Ball   LL 
11am the Temptations  
                                     CH2 
1115 Froggy Toss         LL 
1pm Judy Justice       CH2 
230 Words from Words   
                                       DR 
4pm Crime Movie       CH2 

 

1030 Horseshoes    LL 
11am McMillan & Wife  
                                     CH2 
1115 Saturday Morning 
Stretch                            LL 
1pm Perry Mason       CH2 
2pm Bingo                   CH2 
4pm Harriet Tubman They 
Called Her Moses (tubi)  
                                     CH2 

1030 Bible Study    AR 
11am Cross                 CH2 
1105 Famous Faces & 
Places                            AR 
1pm Prime Suspect    CH2 
230 Christian Church 
Service                           DR 
4pm Classic Movie     CH2 

1030 Football Toss  LL 
11am Chicago PD       CH2 
1105 Play Dough 
Sculpting Contest         LL 
1pm Beyond Belief     CH2 
230 Valentine’s Month 
Glamour Shots             DR 
4pm Mystery Movie    CH2 
645 Family Council       DR 

1030 Twister Toss   LL 
11am Dr Quinn            CH2 
1115 Fitness Fun           LL 
1pm cooking Show     CH2                  
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Til Death Do Us Part 
(tubi)                            CH2 
645 UNO                         LL 

1030 Shootin Hoops LL 
11am Carol Burnett    CH2 
1105 Cranium Crunches 
1pm Divorce Court     CH2 
230Stained Glass Heart 
Art & Mocktail Sip        DR 
4pm Comedy Movie   CH2 

Mind Games Month 
Heart Month 

1030 Put Put Golf    LL 
11am Good Times      CH2 
1115 Fitness Fun           LL 
1pm Shooter               CH2 
230 Bingo                      DR 
4pm Inspirational Movie   
                                     CH2 
645 Rockin Dice Game   
                                        LL 

1030 Cow Pie Game LL 
11am Steve Harvey    CH2 
1115 Name That Classic 
Love Song                      LL 
1pm Twilight Zone      CH2 
230 Resident Council   DR 
4pm Action Movie      CH2 
 
Songs of the Heart Month 

1030 Solo Cup 
 Challenge                      LL 
11am Tom & Jerry      CH2 
1105 Hangman               LL 
1pm Kojak                   CH2 
2pm Bingo                   CH2 
4pm Thriller Movie     CH2 

  Activity Location Key: AR-Activity Room; DR-Dining Room; LL-Lakeside Lounge: CH2-Tv Channel 2; OD-Courtyard/Outdoors 


